1999-00 STUDENT COSTS

(Assumes 30 credit hours of undergraduate resident)

TUITION:

MANDATORY FEES:

ROOM:

BOARD:

Facility Fee
Health Fee
Activity Fee
Student Events Fee
Library Fee
Technology Fee
Student Weight Room Fee
Union Expansion
Student ID Fee
Subtotal

Double

Univ Residence South/North
Single

Univ Heights Efficiency
Univ Heights One Bedroom

20 Meals

15 Meals

10 Meals

5 Meals

Plus Plan 14+
Plus Plan 10+

Flat Fee Per
Semester

Per Credit
Hour

$70.75

$5.50
$21.00
$13.00
$45.00
$0.75
$5.00
$2.00
$50.00
$3.00

$860.00

$960.00

$1,185.00
$226/month
$300/month

$855.00
$840.00
$795.00
$380.00
$945.00
$900.00

TUITION, MANDATORY FEES, DOUBLE, 20 MEAL PLAN

11/22/2005

FOR 1999-00

Page 1

Cost Per
Year

$2,122.50

$165.00
$42.00
$26.00
$90.00
$22.50
$150.00
$4.00
$100.00
$6.00
$605.50

$1,720.00
$1,920.00
$2,370.00

$1,710.00
$1,680.00
$1,590.00

$760.00
$1,890.00
$1,800.00

$6,158
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